
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 AM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Prep. for lessons

4:30 PM Prep for lessons

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM Pool area closed Pool area closed Pool area closed 

Pool schedule and slide availability are subject to change based on capacity and lifeguard 
availability.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

All children under 7 must have a parent in the water with them, within arms reach                             * 
Max capacity set to ensure patron safety.                                                                                                                             

Sauna and Hot Tub will close at the end of the night or at the end of swim lessons.

5-7:45p.m.               
Swim Lessons

5-8p.m.                
Open Swim slide 
and features on 

2:30-3:30p.m.   
Open Swim 

features and slide 
off

3:30-5p.m.            
Open Swim            

slide off features 
on 

3:30-5p.m.            
Open Swim            

slide off features 
on 

3:30-4:45p.m.            
Open Swim             

slide off features 
on 

3:30-5p.m.            
Open Swim            

slide off features 
on 

5-8p.m.                
Open Swim slide 
and features on 

5-8p.m.                
Open Swim slide 
and features on 

Closed

Closed Closed

Noon-4:30p.m.        
Open Swim  

features on slide 
on                         

Rockwall open   

5-8p.m.                
Open Swim slide 
and features on 

3:30-5p.m.            
Open Swim            

slide off features 
on 

Scroll down to see next weeks pool schedule 
Leisure Pool Schedule November 18 - 24

Closed 

  Closed

Closed 

  Closed   Closed
  Closed   Closed

9 - 10:30 a.m.              
Tot Time               

*Max 40 people

9 - 10:30 a.m.              
Tot Time               

*Max 40 people

Noon-7:30p.m.        
Open Swim  

features on slide 
on                          

Rockwall open 

4:45-7:25p.m.               
Swim Lessons

9:30-11 a.m.              
Tot Time               

*Max 70 people

9:30-11 a.m.              
Tot Time               

*Max 70 people

Closed



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM
Prep. for water 

aerobics 

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
Prep. for water 

aerobics
Prep. for water 

aerobics
Prep. for water 

aerobics
Prep. for water 

aerobics

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 AM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM
Prep. for water 

aerobics
Prep. for lessons

Prep. for water 
aerobics 

Prep. for lessons

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM Pool Area Closed Pool Area Closed Pool Area Closed

4:45-7:25p.m.               
Swim Lessons

5-7:45p.m.               
Swim Lessons

Closed

5-8:45 a.m.               
Fitness Lap swim  

18+                                    
(No Lifeguard)

9-10a.m.      
Fitness/Lap Swim 

Closed

11:15a.m. - 4:30p.m. 
Fitness/Lap Swim   

(two lanes for 
rockwall 12-4:30)

5-8:45 a.m.               
Fitness Lap swim  

18+                                    
(No Lifeguard)

5-8:45 a.m.               
Fitness Lap swim  

18+                                    
(No Lifeguard)

5-5:45p.m.       Aqua 
Zumba

5-5:45p.m.      
Water HITT

11:15a.m. - 
4:30p.m. 

Fitness/Lap Swim   
(two lanes for 

rockwall 12-4:30)

6-7:50 a.m. Fitness 
Lap swim 18+                                 
(No Lifeguard)

8-8:45a.m.        
Water Aerobics

5-8:45 a.m.               
Fitness Lap swim  

18+                                    
(No Lifeguard)

5-8:45 a.m.               
Fitness Lap swim  

18+                                    
(No Lifeguard)

10:15-11a.m.           
Water Aerobics

11:15a.m. - 
4:45p.m. 

Fitness/Lap Swim  

11:15a.m. - 
4:45p.m. 

Fitness/Lap Swim  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
Pool schedule and rockwall opening subject to change based on lifeguard availability.                                                                                                                                  

Hot tub and sauna will close at the end of the night or at the end of swim lessons.  

Lap Pool Schedule Novmeber 18 - 24

6-8p.m.                     
Fitness / Lap Swim 

only                   

11:15a.m. - 8p.m. 
Fitness/Lap Swim  

11:15a.m. - 8p.m. 
Fitness/Lap Swim  

6-8p.m.                     
Fitness / Lap Swim 

only                 

9-10a.m.      
Fitness/Lap Swim 

9-10a.m.      
Fitness/Lap Swim 

9-10a.m.      
Fitness/Lap Swim 

9:45a.m. - 
4:45p.m.      

Fitness/Lap Swim                               

8:15-9 a.m.                
Water Aerobics

9-11a.m.                         
Fitness Lap Swim 

18+                                              

9-11a.m.                         
Fitness Lap Swim 

18+                                              
10:15-11a.m.           

Water Aerobics
10:15-11a.m.           

Water Aerobics
10:15-11a.m.           

Water Aerobics



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 AM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM Pool area closed Pool area closed Pool area closed 

Closed Closed

Leisure Pool Schedule November 25 - December 1

Closed 

  Closed

  Closed
  Closed   Closed

9 - 10:30 a.m.              
Tot Time               

*Max 40 people

Pool schedule and slide availability are subject to change based on capacity and lifeguard 
availability.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

All children under 7 must have a parent in the water with them, within arms reach                             
* Max capacity set to ensure patron safety.                                                                                                                             

Sauna and Hot Tub will close at the end of the night or at the end of swim lessons.

Closed

Noon-4:30p.m.        
Open Swim  

features on slide 
on                          

Rockwall open 

5-8p.m.                
Open Swim slide 
and features on 

5-8p.m.                
Open Swim slide 
and features on 

Noon-8p.m.        
Open Swim  

features on slide 
on                          

Rockwall open 

Closed for 
Thanksgiving

Noon-7:30p.m.        
Open Swim  

features on slide 
on                          

Rockwall open 

4:30-7:30p.m.            
Open Swim            

slide off features 
on 

Closed 

2:30-3:30p.m.   
Open Swim 

features and slide 
off

3:30-5p.m.            
Open Swim            

slide off features 
on 

3:30-5p.m.            
Open Swim            

slide off features 
on 

Noon-7:30p.m.        
Open Swim  

features on slide 
on                          

Rockwall open     
12-4p.m.

9:30-11 a.m.              
Tot Time               

*Max 70 people

9:30-11 a.m.              
Tot Time               

*Max 70 people



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM
Prep. for water 

aerobics 

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
Prep. for water 

aerobics
Prep. for water 

aerobics
Prep. for water 

aerobics

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 AM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM
Prep. for water 

aerobics

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM Pool Area Closed Pool Area Closed Pool Area Closed

10:15-11a.m.           
Water Aerobics

10:15-11a.m.           
Water Aerobics

Lap Pool Schedule Novmeber 25 - December 1

5-8:45 a.m.               
Fitness Lap swim  

18+                                    
(No Lifeguard)

5-8:45 a.m.               
Fitness Lap swim  

18+                                    
(No Lifeguard)

5-8:45 a.m.               
Fitness Lap swim  

18+                                    
(No Lifeguard)

Closed

Closed

6-7:50 a.m. Fitness 
Lap swim 18+                                 
(No Lifeguard)

8-8:45a.m.        
Water Aerobics

9-10a.m.      
Fitness/Lap Swim 

9-10a.m.      
Fitness/Lap Swim 

8:15-9 a.m.                
Water Aerobics

9-11a.m.                         
Fitness Lap Swim 

18+                                              

9-11a.m.                         
Fitness Lap Swim 

18+                                              

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
Pool schedule and rockwall opening subject to change based on lifeguard availability.                                                                                                                                  

Hot tub and sauna will close at the end of the night or at the end of swim lessons.  

11:15a.m. - 7:30p.m. 
Fitness/Lap Swim   

(two lanes for 
rockwall 12-4:30)

6-8p.m.                     
Fitness / Lap Swim 

only                   

11:15a.m. - 8p.m. 
Fitness/Lap Swim  

11:15a.m. - 8p.m. 
Fitness/Lap Swim   

(two lanes for 
rockwall 12-8p.m.)

Closed

8a.m. - 12p.m. 
Fitness/Lap Swim   

18+

12-4:45p.m. 
Fitness/Lap Swim 

(two lanes for 
rockwall        12-

4p.m.) 11:15a.m. - 
7:30p.m. 

Fitness/Lap Swim   
(two lanes for 

rockwall 12-7:30)

5-5:45p.m.      
Water HITT

5-5:45p.m.       Aqua 
Zumba

6-7:30p.m.                     
Fitness / Lap Swim 

only                 

Closed

10:15-11a.m.           
Water Aerobics

11:15a.m. - 
4:45p.m. 

Fitness/Lap Swim  

9-10a.m.      
Fitness/Lap Swim 


