Scroll down to see next weeks pool schedule

Leisure Pool Schedule November 18 - 24								
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
5:00 AM 5:30 AM 6:00 AM 6:30 AM			Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed 9:30-11 a.m. Tot Time *Max 70 people		
7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM							Closed	
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM		Closed		9 - 10:30 a.m. Tot Time *Max 40 people	9 - 10:30 a.m. Tot Time *Max 40 people		9:30-11 a.m. Tot Time	
10:30 AM	Closed				Closed		*Max 70 people	
11:00 AM 11:30 AM						Closed	Closed	
12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 AM 2:00 PM				Closed		Noon-7:30p.m. Open Swim features on slide on Rockwall open	Noon-4:30p.m. Open Swim features on slide on Rockwall open	
2:30 PM 3:00 PM		2:30-3:30p.m. Open Swim features and slide off						
3:30 PM	3:30-5p.m.	3:30-5p.m.	3:30-4:45p.m. Open Swim	3:30-5p.m. Open Swim slide off features on	3:30-5p.m. Open Swim slide off features on			
4:00 PM	Open Swim slide off features on	Open Swim slide off features on	slide off features on				Prep. for lessons	
4:30 PM 5:00 PM			Prep for lessons					
5:30 PM	5-8p.m.	e Open Swim slide Swim Les		5-0p.iii.	5-8p.m. Open Swim slide and features on		4:45-7:25p.m.	
6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM			5-7:45p.m. Swim Lessons				Swim Lessons	
8:00 PM			Pool area closed			Pool area closed	Pool area closed	

Pool schedule and slide availability are subject to change based on capacity and lifeguard availability.

All children under 7 must have a parent in the water with them, within arms reach

Max capacity set to ensure patron safety.

Sauna and Hot Tub will close at the end of the night or at the end of swim lessons.

Lap Pool Schedule Novmeber 18 - 24							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:00 AM 5:30 AM				vim Fitness Lap swim 18+		Closed	Closed
6:00 AM		5-8:45 a.m.	5-8:45 a.m.		5-8:45 a.m.	6-7:50 a.m. Fitness Lap swim 18+ (No Lifeguard)	
6:30 AM 7:00 AM	Fitness Lap swim 18+	ess Lap swim 18+ Fitness Lap swim 18+	Fitness Lap swim 18+ (No Lifeguard)		Fitness Lap swim 18+ (No Lifeguard)		
7:30 AM	(No Lifeguard)					Prep. for water aerobics	
8:00 AM						8-8:45a.m.	
8:30 AM	9-10a.m. Fitness/Lap Swim	9-10a.m. Fitness/Lap Swim	9-10a.m. Fitness/Lap Swim	9-10a.m. Fitness/Lap Swim		Water Aerobics	8:15-9 a.m. Water Aerobics
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Prep. for water aerobics	Prep. for water	Prep. for water aerobics	Prep. for water aerobics		9-11a.m. Fitness Lap Swim 18+	9-11a.m. Fitness Lap Swim 18+
10:00 AM	10:15-11a.m. Water Aerobics	10:15-11a.m. Water Aerobics	10:15-11a.m. Water Aerobics	10:15-11a.m. Water Aerobics			
10:30 AM 11:00 AM	water Aerobics	water Aerobics	water Aerobics	water Aerobics			
11:30 AM 12:00 PM							
12:30 PM 1:00 PM		11:15a.m 4:45p.m. Fitness/Lap Swim		9:45a.m 4:45p.m. Fitness/Lap Swim			
1:30 AM	11:15a.m 4:45p.m. Fitness/Lap Swim		11:15a.m				11:15a.m 4:30p.m. Fitness/Lap Swim (two lanes for
2:00 PM			-				
2:30 PM 3:00 PM						rockwall 12-4:30)	
3:30 PM						11:15a.m	
4:00 PM		11:15a.m 8p.m. Fitness/Lap Swim	11:15a.m 8p.m. Fitness/Lap Swim		4:30p.m. Fitness/Lap Swim (two lanes for		
4:30 PM	Prep. for water aerobics		Prep. for lessons		Prep. for water aerobics	rockwall 12-4:30)	Prep. for lessons
5:00 PM			5-5:45p.m. Aqua				
5:30 PM	Water HITT				Zumba		
6:00 PM			5-7:45p.m.				4:45-7:25p.m.
6:30 PM 7:00 PM	6 0n m		Swim Lessons		6-8p.m.		Swim Lessons
7:30 PM	Fitness / Lap Swim only				Fitness / Lap Swim only		
8:00 PM			Pool Area Closed		Pool Area Closed	Pool Area Closed	
8:00 PM			FOOLATER CLOSED			FOUL ATER CLOSED	FUUL AI EU CLOSED

Pool schedule and rockwall opening subject to change based on lifeguard availability.

Hot tub and sauna will close at the end of the night or at the end of swim lessons.

Leisure Pool Schedule November 25 - December 1												
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday					
5:00 AM			Closed	,	Closed	Closed	Closed					
5:30 AM												
6:00 AM												
6:30 AM												
7:00 AM 7:30 AM												
8:00 AM												
8:30 AM												
9:00 AM				Tot Ti *Max 40	0. 40:20 a m							
9:30 AM		Closed			9 - 10:30 a.m. Tot Time	9:30-11 a.m. Tot Time *Max 70 people	9:30-11 a.m. Tot Time *Max 70 people					
10:00 AM	Closed				*Max 40 people							
10:30 AM	0.000											
11:00 AM					Closed	Closed	Closed					
11:30 AM		_										
12:00 PM			Noon-8p.m. Open Swim features on slide on				Noon-4:30p.m.					
12:30 PM				Closed for Thanksgiving								
1:00 PM 1:30 AM												
2:00 PM												
2:30 PM		2:30-3:30p.m. Open Swim features and slide				Swim	rim	vim				Open Swim features on slide on Rockwall open
3:00 PM		off		Open Sw features or on	Rockwall open	Noon-7:30p.m. Open Swim features on slide on Rockwall open	nockwatt open					
3:30 PM	3:30-5p.m. Open Swim	3:30-5p.m.										
4:00 PM	slide off features	Open Swim slide off features										
4:30 PM	on	on	Rockwall open		12-4p.III.							
5:00 PM	5-8p.m. Open Swim slide and features on	5-8p.m.	Swim slide									
5:30 PM							4:30-7:30p.m.					
6:00 PM							Open Swim					
6:30 PM		Open Swim slide and features on					slide off features on					
7:00 PM		anu icatules vii										
7:30 PM												
8:00 PM					Pool area closed	Pool area closed	Pool area closed					

Pool schedule and slide availability are subject to change based on capacity and lifeguard availability.

All children under 7 must have a parent in the water with them, within arms reach

* Max capacity set to ensure patron safety.

Sauna and Hot Tub will close at the end of the night or at the end of swim lessons.

Lap Pool Schedule Novmeber 25 - December 1							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:00 AM 5:30 AM 6:00 AM 6:30 AM 7:00 AM	5-8:45 a.m. Fitness Lap swim 18+ (No Lifeguard)	18+	5-8:45 a.m. Fitness Lap swim 18+ (No Lifeguard)		Closed	Closed 6-7:50 a.m. Fitness Lap swim 18+ (No Lifeguard) Prep. for water	Closed
7:30 AM 8:00 AM					aero 8-8:4	aerobics 8-8:45a.m.	
8:30 AM 9:00 AM	9-10a.m. Fitness/Lap Swim	9-10a.m. Fitness/Lap Swim	9-10a.m. Fitness/Lap Swim		8a.m 12p.m. Fitness/Lap Swim 18+	9-11a.m. Fitness Lap Swim 18+	8:15-9 a.m. Water Aerobics
9:30 AM	Prep. for water aerobics	Prep. for water aerobics	Prep. for water aerobics				9-11a.m. Fitness Lap Swim 18+
10:00 AM 10:30 AM	Water Aerobics Water Aerobics		10:15-11a.m. Water Aerobics				
11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 AM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM	11:15a.m 4:45p.m. Fitness/Lap Swim Prep. for water aerobics 5-5:45p.m. Water HITT 6-8p.m. Fitness / Lap Swim only	11:15a.m 8p.m. Fitness/Lap Swim	11:15a.m 8p.m. Fitness/Lap Swim (two lanes for rockwall 12-8p.m.)	Closed	12-4:45p.m. Fitness/Lap Swim (two lanes for rockwall 12- 4p.m.) 5-5:45p.m. Aqua Zumba 6-7:30p.m. Fitness / Lap Swim only		11:15a.m 7:30p.m. Fitness/Lap Swim (two lanes for rockwall 12-4:30)
8:00 PM					Pool Area Closed	Pool Area Closed	Pool Area Closed

Pool schedule and rockwall opening subject to change based on lifeguard availability.

Hot tub and sauna will close at the end of the night or at the end of swim lessons.